MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit www.FiltrationGroup.com
Cricketfilter®
with dry cake discharge
1. Introduction
The Cricketfilter® is a pressure filter with a large specific filtration
area due to the shape of the filter elements. The Cricketfilter® is
unique because of its patented filter elements, which allow dis-
charge of the filter cake by back pulsing.

[dm³]
Filter
volume
[dm³]
Feed/
Drain
DN
Filtrate
outlet
DN
Vent
DN
Cake
Discharge
DN
800D-8.1/1000-70 8.1 1000 70 110 850 50 3 x 50 65 400
800D-12/1500-70 12 1500 70 160 1100 50 3 x 50 65 400
1000D-21/1500-70 21 1500 70 270 1790 65 4 x 65 65 500
1200D-32/1500-70 32 1500 70 410 2670 80 4 x 65 65 500
1200D-27/1500-80 27 1500 80 380 2670 80 3 x 100 100 500
1400D-40/1500-80 40 1500 80 560 3790 100 5 x 100 100 600
1600D-54/1500-80 54 1500 80 760 5200 100 5 x 150 100 600
1800D-62/1500-90 62 1500 90 1060 7010 150 5 x 150 150 600
2000D-78/1500-90 78 1500 90 1320 8870 150 6 x 150 150 600
Medium element spacing
800D-5.8/1000-100 5.8 1000 100 135 850 50 2 x 50 50 400
800D-8.6/1500-100 8.6 1500 100 200 1100 50 2 x 50 50 400
1000D-15/1500-100 15 1500 100 345 1790 50 3 x 50 65 500
1200D-23/1500-100 23 1500 100 530 2670 80 4 x 65 65 500
1200D-18/1500-110 18 1500 110 440 2670 80 2 x 100 80 500
1400D-28/1500-110 28 1500 110 680 3790 100 4 x 100 100 600
1600D-39/1500-110 39 1500 110 930 5200 100 5 x 150 150 600
1800D-53/1500-110 53 1500 110 1270 7010 150 5 x 150 150 600
2000D-64/1500-110 64 1500 110 1540 8870 150 5 x 150 150 600